
Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Seniors H

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La Berra La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

1 1086 MOULIN
MICHAEL

LEVRON VS SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1987 03:13:44 0:33:03 (1) 1:11:18 (1) 1:54:09
(1)

2:07:44
(1)

2:42:41
(1)

COMPRESSPORT SWITZERLAND

2 1127 SUDAN HERVE LESSOC FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1989 03:17:08 00:03:24 1:16:52 (3) 2:00:04
(2,+1)

2:14:33
(2)

2:48:22
(2)

TEAM LYS'ALP

3 1128 PYTHON
DOMINIQUE

CHATEL-SUR-MONTSALVENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1988 03:23:45 00:10:01 0:36:52 (5) 1:18:41 (5) 2:04:04
(3,+2)

2:19:22
(3)

2:53:41
(3)

N/A

4 1182 VOISIN
MICKAEL

LARRINGES FRA 30K -
Seniors H

1981 03:28:12 00:14:28 0:34:11 (3) 1:17:30
(4,-1)

2:06:52
(5,-1)

2:21:39
(5)

2:57:19
(4,+1)

AC EVIAN

5 1093 NICOLET
CEDRIC

FARVAGNY-LE-PETIT FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1990 03:30:41 00:16:57 0:37:12 (6) 1:20:02
(7,-1)

2:05:38
(4,+3)

2:20:51
(4)

2:58:54
(5,-1)

N/A

6 1153 WILLE
CHRISTOPH

ZURICH ZH SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1985 03:33:38 00:19:54 0:40:29
(14)

1:24:08
(12,+2)

2:11:21
(7,+5)

2:26:06
(7)

N/A

7 1163 KUNZ
RAPHAEL

LA ROCHE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1996 03:39:37 00:25:53 0:39:38
(12)

1:24:33
(13,-1)

2:13:59
(9,+4)

2:30:44
(9)

3:09:22
(7,+2)

N/A

8 1201 CARRIZO
SIMON

LA CONSULTA ARG 30K -
Seniors H

1993 03:40:15 00:26:31 0:33:58 (2) 1:20:00
(6,-4)

2:08:44
(6)

2:24:44
(6)

3:08:22
(6)

MENDOZA

9 1002 HAYOZ JULIEN NOREAZ FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1995 03:45:37 00:31:53 0:39:19
(11)

1:24:01
(10,+1)

2:12:35
(8,+2)

2:29:53
(8)

3:09:28
(8)

SANTHEE BONHEUR

10 1041 MONNARD
ROBIN

RIAZ FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1993 03:47:48 00:34:04 0:38:20 (9) 1:23:49 (9) 2:16:11
(11,-2)

2:32:55
(10,+1)

3:13:33
(9,+1)

N/A

11 1021 MORY
NICOLAS

CHATEL-SAINT-DENIS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1983 03:50:39 00:36:55 0:37:44 (8) 1:25:14
(14,-6)

2:17:30
(12,+2)

2:35:58
(11,+1)

3:15:50
(10,+1)

N/A

12 1165 HIDALGO
ALVARO

MONTEZILLON NE SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1985 03:58:41 00:44:57 0:40:48
(15)

1:29:02
(17,-2)

2:21:54
(15,+2)

2:39:11
(14,+1)

3:22:25
(11,+3)

N/A

13 1118 ROEDER
JULIEN

FRIBOURG FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1997 04:03:31 00:49:47 0:39:00
(10)

1:24:02
(11,-1)

2:16:09
(10,+1)

2:38:23
(13,-3)

3:23:54
(12,+1)

N/A

14 1071 BRUEGGER
THOMAS

PLASSELB FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1987 04:04:01 00:50:17 0:41:22
(17)

1:29:01
(16,+1)

2:21:51
(14,+2)

2:39:13
(15,-1)

3:26:15
(13,+2)

SC ST. SILVESTER

15 1049 GENDRE
GREGOIRE

CORMINBOEUF FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1984 04:04:02 00:50:18 0:37:26 (7) 1:22:53
(8,-1)

2:19:24
(13,-5)

2:38:17
(12,+1)

3:28:24
(15,-3)

FREE-BOURG RUNNERS

16 1007 NOIRAT
SYLVAIN

FRIBOURG FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1983 04:06:48 00:53:04 0:42:13
(25)

1:32:40
(23,+2)

2:24:59
(16,+7)

2:45:26
(17,-1)

3:28:12
(14,+3)

N/A

17 1138 BAECHLER
QUENTIN

FRIBOURG FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1996 04:08:09 00:54:25 0:43:40
(33)

1:33:55
(27,+6)

2:27:53
(20,+7)

2:48:55
(20)

3:30:27
(16,+4)

N/A

18 1157 ALLEMANN
BLAISE
ALLEMANN

GUMEFENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1981 04:09:13 00:55:29 0:41:41
(23)

1:30:11
(19,+4)

2:25:18
(18,+1)

2:43:56
(16,+2)

3:31:42
(18,-2)

LA PIVE

19 1057 CURRAT ALAIN GRATTAVACHE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1982 04:09:23 00:55:39 1:34:36 (31) 2:30:32
(27,+4)

2:49:34
(23,+4)

3:32:55
(19,+4)

CLUB SPORTIF DE LA VALLEE DU FLON

20 1177 DEFFERRARD
MARC

CHENENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1998 04:11:10 00:57:26 0:43:12
(31)

1:33:59
(28,+3)

2:25:02
(17,+11)

2:48:32
(19,-2)

3:31:24
(17,+2)

N/A

21 1023 SCIBOZ
PASCAL

LA ROCHE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1987 04:12:12 00:58:28 0:47:04
(44)

1:36:00
(34,+10)

2:29:31
(22,+12)

2:49:10
(22)

3:33:44
(20,+2)

PASCAL SCIBOZ
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Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Seniors H
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Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La Berra La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

22 1063 LEVIONNOIS
MARC
ANTOINE

FRIBOURG FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1997 04:12:22 00:58:38 0:44:39
(36)

1:36:35 (36) 2:37:45
(34,+2)

2:58:55
(32,+2)

3:40:22
(26,+6)

CA BELFAUX

23 1084 MONNEY
MAXIME

ROMANENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1990 04:14:52 01:01:08 0:41:31
(18)

1:33:20
(25,-7)

2:30:22
(25)

2:50:48
(27,-2)

3:37:43
(23,+4)

AFC WIMBLEDON

24 1085 SUGNAUX
ROMAIN

BULLE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1989 04:14:54 01:01:10 0:41:31
(18)

1:33:21
(26,-8)

2:30:38
(28,-2)

2:50:45
(25,+3)

3:37:46
(24,+1)

AFC WIMBLEDON

25 1003 ANDREY
FABIEN

MARSENS VUIPPENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1999 04:17:06 01:03:22 0:36:29 (4) 1:16:10
(2,+2)

2:30:12
(24,-22)

2:50:47
(26,-2)

3:34:39
(21,+5)

N/A

26 1024 CORNEVAUX
TEDDY

MONTLEBON FRA 30K -
Seniors H

1986 04:17:10 01:03:26 0:41:16
(16)

1:29:30
(18,-2)

2:28:38
(21,-3)

2:49:02
(21)

3:41:21
(27,-6)

N/A

27 1067 ARN JEROME CHAMPVENT VD SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1993 04:17:51 01:04:07 0:41:39
(21)

1:31:03
(20,+1)

2:30:28
(26,-6)

2:50:28
(24,+2)

3:38:03
(25,-1)

N/A

28 1109 OBERSON
ROMAIN

BASSE-NENDAZ VS SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1986 04:26:26 01:12:42 0:41:32
(20)

1:31:26
(21,-1)

2:27:37
(19,+2)

2:46:03
(18,+1)

3:37:18
(22,-4)

TEAM PHACOCHERE

29 1025 VARNEROT
CYRIL

ROSSENS FR FRA 30K -
Seniors H

1981 04:28:54 01:15:10 0:42:43
(29)

1:35:35
(33,-4)

2:39:10
(36,-3)

2:59:15
(34,+2)

3:48:21
(29,+5)

N/A

30 1059 KARNSTADT
KEVIN

LES MOULINS VD SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1993 04:29:18 01:15:34 0:45:27
(39)

1:39:25 (39) 2:39:27
(39)

3:01:12
(38,+1)

3:49:47
(31,+7)

N/A

31 1010 ROSSIER
ANTHONY

MARLY FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1988 04:31:24 01:17:40 0:46:02
(40)

1:39:45
(41,-1)

2:39:11
(37,+4)

2:59:18
(35,+2)

3:50:32
(32,+3)

N/A

32 1011 BULLIARD
CYRIL

ROSSENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1994 04:31:47 01:18:03 0:42:30
(28)

1:34:21
(29,-1)

2:33:39
(31,-2)

2:54:05
(29,+2)

3:45:16
(28,+1)

N/A

33 1064 TERCIER
GREG

ZENAUVA FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1982 04:32:05 01:18:21 0:47:35
(48)

1:43:08
(47,+1)

2:43:01
(41,+6)

3:04:24
(39,+2)

3:51:06
(34,+5)

N/A

34 1171 CITTADINI
LOAN

PUIDOUX VD FRA 30K -
Seniors H

1991 04:32:58 01:19:14 0:43:05
(30)

1:36:32
(35,-5)

2:38:17
(35)

2:59:40
(36,-1)

3:50:36
(33,+3)

TRIVIERA

35 1174 DIDIER KEVIN FULLY VS SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1995 04:34:57 01:21:13 0:44:30
(35)

1:35:12
(32,+3)

2:37:30
(33,-1)

2:59:11
(33)

3:48:56
(30,+3)

CATOGNE TOUR

36 1053 DA SILVA
FILIPE

FETIGNY FR POR 30K -
Seniors H

1980 04:34:57 01:21:13 0:47:11
(47)

1:44:22
(49,-2)

2:46:47
(46,+3)

3:05:58
(40,+6)

3:56:34
(38,+2)

CATOGNETEAM

37 1168 HALLER
FABIAN

MELS SG SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1982 04:37:53 01:24:09 0:46:11
(41)

1:49:19
(55,-14)

2:52:23
(52,+3)

3:15:00
(49,+3)

4:04:28
(46,+3)

N/A

38 1122 DUMONT
STEPHANE

VILLARS-SUR-GLANE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1988 04:38:21 01:24:37 0:42:28
(27)

1:33:18
(24,+3)

2:33:08
(30,-6)

2:57:38
(30)

3:53:29
(36,-6)

N/A

39 1017 GENOUD GAEL VUADENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1991 04:39:18 01:25:34 0:43:36
(32)

1:38:06
(37,-5)

2:39:23
(38,-1)

3:06:01
(41,-3)

3:55:40
(37,+4)

N/A

40 1172 BRZOZOWSKI
GRZEGORZ
PIOTR

LAUSANNE VD POL 30K -
Seniors H

1982 04:40:24 01:26:40 0:42:27
(26)

1:34:31
(30,-4)

2:34:22
(32,-2)

2:58:52
(31,+1)

3:52:51
(35,-4)

IMAGPROCUREMENT.COM

41 1188 RISSE DAMIEN PONT-LA-VILLE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1999 04:42:43 01:28:59 0:44:01
(34)

1:40:17
(42,-8)

2:45:09
(45,-3)

3:08:44
(45)

4:01:22
(41,+4)

CSLM LE MOURET

42 1126 MEYER
WILLIAM

BULLE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1989 04:44:56 01:31:12 0:48:07
(49)

1:45:04
(50,-1)

2:48:52
(49,+1)

3:10:58
(47,+2)

4:03:51
(45,+2)
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Préalpes Trail du Mouret
30K - Seniors H

22.09.2019

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps
total

Ecart Début du
Chruzflue

Cousimbert La Berra La
Tschaka

Cabane
de la
Borne

FC HAUTE GRUYERE

43 1119 VAUTRAVERS
GUILLAUME

REMAUFENS FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1991 04:47:24 01:33:40 0:47:06
(46)

1:41:48
(45,+1)

2:43:03
(42,+3)

3:06:52
(42)

4:03:08
(43,-1)

N/A

44 1139 PURRO
PATRICK

CORDAST FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1982 04:48:43 01:34:59 0:42:11
(24)

1:38:55
(38,-14)

2:41:31
(40,-2)

3:08:01
(44,-4)

4:03:11
(44)

N/A

45 1097 ZENONI
LAURENT

GRANDVILLARD FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1981 04:48:45 01:35:01 1:40:41 (43) 2:45:01
(44,-1)

3:10:26
(46,-2)

4:02:46
(42,+4)

SKI-CLUB GRANDVILLARD

46 1089 MENUET
BENOIT

FRIBOURG CASERNE FR FRA 30K -
Seniors H

1989 04:50:15 01:36:31 0:39:54
(13)

1:27:22
(15,-2)

2:29:56
(23,-8)

3:01:01
(37,-14)

4:00:01
(40,-3)

N/A

47 1035 DA SILVA
MARCO

FRIBOURG FR POR 30K -
Seniors H

1988 04:53:39 01:39:55 0:45:26
(38)

1:42:02
(46,-8)

2:47:26
(47,-1)

3:11:09
(48,-1)

4:06:34
(47,+1)

N/A

48 1137 RUIZ NICOLAS ETREMBIERES FRA 30K -
Seniors H

1982 04:55:55 01:42:11 0:49:25
(52)

1:48:30
(54,-2)

2:54:26
(53,+1)

3:16:39
(51,+2)

4:10:43
(49,+2)

N/A

49 1159 GINDRAUX
MATTHIEU

SAINT-AUBIN-SAUGES NE SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1988 04:56:54 01:43:10 0:46:39
(43)

1:45:42
(51,-8)

2:50:56
(50,+1)

3:15:29
(50)

4:07:56
(48,+2)

N/A

50 1050 NEUHAUS
MATHIAS

FINHAUT VS SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1984 04:57:46 01:44:02 0:46:32
(42)

1:47:42
(53,-11)

2:55:08
(54,-1)

3:20:34
(53,+1)

4:14:16
(51,+2)

NEUHAUS

51 1125 ANTONIOLI
GUILLAUME

BEGNINS VD SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1984 05:01:46 01:48:02 0:44:41
(37)

1:39:42
(40,-3)

2:44:21
(43,-3)

3:07:58
(43)

4:11:35
(50,-7)

N/A

52 1099 SAUGY JONAS CUGY (FR) FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1984 05:02:18 01:48:34 0:48:56
(51)

1:50:49
(57,-6)

2:56:38
(55,+2)

3:21:22
(54,+1)

4:19:51
(53,+1)

CA BROYARD

53 1197 JEANSON
ALEXIS

SAVIGNY VD SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1982 05:03:31 01:49:47 0:50:36
(54)

1:52:02
(58,-4)

3:00:07
(57,+1)

3:23:57
(55,+2)

4:18:28
(52,+3)

TCHOU TCHOU!

54 1154 PYTHOUD
DENIS

LAUSANNE VD SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1980 05:06:17 01:52:33 0:41:40
(22)

1:31:39 (22) 2:30:59
(29,-7)

2:53:01
(28,+1)

3:59:14
(39,-11)

MOTIVEYOURSELF

55 1130 GUILLET
LAURENT

HAUTERIVE (FR) FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1980 05:10:24 01:56:40 0:48:26
(50)

1:50:10
(56,-6)

2:57:41
(56)

3:25:40
(57,-1)

4:21:00
(54,+3)

TEAM COUSIMBERT

56 1100 TISSOT
YANNICK

CERNIAT FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1992 05:13:52 02:00:08 1:41:33 (44) 2:48:04
(48,-4)

3:18:53
(52,-4)

4:22:20
(55,-3)

N/A

57 1136 DOMINGUEZ
PIERRE

LA JOUX FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1990 05:14:03 02:00:19 0:47:05
(45)

1:47:05
(52,-7)

3:00:34
(58,-6)

3:30:35
(59,-1)

4:28:54
(56,+3)

N/A

58 1088 MOUGIN
XAVIER

MORTEAU FRA 30K -
Seniors H

1980 05:20:54 02:07:10 1:43:19 (48) 2:51:56
(51,-3)

3:25:06
(56,-5)

4:34:42
(58,-2)

N/A

59 1056 GIROUD
DAMIEN

VAULRUZ FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1989 05:28:56 02:15:12 0:50:38
(55)

1:57:17
(60,-5)

3:11:40
(60)

3:40:50
(60)

4:38:32
(59,+1)

AMICAL DU CAPITAINE

60 1210 GRANDJEAN
DAVID

ROMONT FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1985 05:35:50 02:22:06 0:49:52
(53)

1:53:20
(59,-6)

3:01:52
(59)

3:26:06
(58,+1)

4:32:16
(57,+1)

N/A

61 1135 DUPASQUIER
FREDERIC

BULLE FR SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1984 06:06:12 02:52:28 0:56:59
(56)

2:11:33
(61,-5)

3:29:25
(61)

3:59:56
(61)

5:06:18
(60,+1)

N/A

998 1006 COMTE JULIEN SAXON VS SUI 30K -
Seniors H

1990 DNF

N/A
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